
                                                                
A CHRISTMAS CAROL 2016 

YC DRAFT Rehearsal and Performance Schedule 
PLEASE READ THIS ENTIRE SCHEDULE! 

This schedule is current as of the time of publishing.  This schedule is subject to change. 
 

Week 1: Rehearsal 
Tue Oct 25 4pm-7 pm 
Wed   Oct 26 4pm-7 pm   
Thu   Oct 27 4pm-7 pm 
   6pm Parent Orientation 
Fri   Oct 28 4-7 pm 
Sat Oct 29 10am-7pm 
Sun   Oct 30 10am-7pm 
 
Week 2: Rehearsal 
Mon  Oct 31 Actor Day Off 
Tue  Nov 1 4pm-7 pm 
Wed Nov 2 4pm-7 pm 
Thu   Nov 3 4pm-7 pm 
Fri    Nov 4 4pm-7 pm 
Sat   Nov 5 10am-7pm 
Sun   Nov 6 10am-7pm 
 
Week 3: Rehearsal 
Mon Nov 7 Actor Day Off 
Tue  Nov 8 4pm-7 pm 
Wed Nov 9 4pm-7 pm 
Thu  Nov 10 4pm-7 pm 
Fri Nov 11 4pm-7 pm 
Sat Nov 12 10am-7pm 
Sun Nov 13 10am-7pm 
 
Week 4: Rehearsal/Tech 
Mon Nov 14 Actor Day Off 
Tue  Nov 15 4pm-7 pm 
Wed Nov 16 4pm-7 pm 
Thu Nov 17 4pm-7 pm 
Fri Nov 18 6pm-11pm 
Sat Nov 19 Tech: 11am-10pm  
Sun Nov 20 Tech: 11am-10pm  
 
Week 5: Tech/Previews 
Mon  Nov 21 Actor Day Off 
Tue Nov 22 Tech/Dress: 11am-10pm 
Wed Nov 23 Tech/Dress: 11am-10pm 
Thu  Nov 24 Thanksgiving / Actor Day Off 
Fri Nov 25 2pm PREVIEW #1 / 1pm-4pm 
  Tech: 5.30pm–9:30pm  
Sat Nov 26 2pm Prev #2 / 1pm-4pm 
   7pm Prev #3 / 6pm-9pm 
Sun Nov 27 1pm Prev #4 / 12pm-3pm  

  
Week 6: Previews/Opening 
Mon Nov 28 Actor Day Off 
Tue Nov 29 1pm SMAT #5 / 12pm-3pm  
  Put-in Rehearsal: 5pm–10pm 
Wed Nov 30 1pm SMAT #6 / 12pm-3pm  
  Tech: 5pm-10pm 
Thu Dec 1 1pm SMAT #7 / 12pm-3pm 
  Tech: 5pm-10pm 
Fri Dec 2 Tech: 11:30am-4pm 
  7pm OPENING #8 / 6pm 9pm 
Sat Dec 3    2pm Perf #9 / 1pm-4pm 

  7pm Perf #10 / 6pm-9pm 
Sun Dec 4 1pm Perf #11 / 12pm-3pm             

  5:30pm Perf #12 / 4:30pm-7:30pm 

Week 7: Performance 
Mon Dec 5 Actor Day Off 
Tue Dec 6 Actor Day Off 
Wed Dec 7 2pm Perf #13 / 1pm-4pm 
  7pm Perf #14 / 6pm-9pm 
Thu  Dec 8 Understudy Rehearsal: 11:30am-4:30pm 
  7pm Perf #15 / 6pm-9pm 
Fri Dec 9 7pm Perf #16 / 6pm-9pm 
Sat  Dec 10 2pm Perf #17 / 1pm-4pm 
  7pm Perf #18 / 6pm-9pm 
Sun Dec 11 1pm Perf #19 / 12pm-3pm  
  5:30pm Perf #20 / 4:30pm-7:30pm 
 
Week 8: Performance 
Mon Dec 12 Actor Day Off 
Tue Dec 13 7pm Perf #21 / 6pm-9pm 
Wed Dec 14 7pm Perf #22 / 6pm-9pm 
Thu Dec 15 Understudy Rehearsal: 11:30am-4:30pm 
  7pm Perf #23 / 6pm-9pm 
Fri  Dec 16 7pm Perf #24 / 6pm-9pm 
Sat Dec 17 2pm Perf #25 / 1pm-4pm 
  7pm Perf #26 / 6pm-9pm 
Sun Dec 18 1pm Perf #27 / 12pm-3pm  
  Cast & Crew Meal 
  5:30pm Perf #28 / 4:30pm-7:30pm 
 
Week 9: Performance 
Mon Dec 19 Actor Day Off 
Tue Dec 20 7pm Perf #29 / 6pm-9pm 
Wed Dec 21 1pm Perf #30 / 12pm-3pm   
  7pm Perf #31 / 6pm-9pm   
Thu Dec 22 1pm Perf #32 /12pm-3pm   
  7pm Perf #33 / 6pm-9pm 
Fri  Dec 23 1pm Perf #34 / 12pm-3pm   

  7pm Perf #35 / 6pm-9pm 
Sat Dec 24 1pm Perf #36 / 12pm-3pm / CLOSE 

 
 
 There will be a Parent Orientation on Thu Oct 27 at 6pm. 
 YC actors may be scheduled for a costume fitting prior to 

Week 1. 
 YC actors will have costume/wig fittings in addition to 

rehearsal calls. 
 YC actors should be prepared to miss some school from 

Tue, Nov 22 on.  
 If YC actors are available prior to 4pm on school days, 

we may call them in for rehearsals. 
 YC actors may not be required to attend all times but 

should be available for costume fittings, rehearsals and/ 
or performances at all of these times. 

 
This schedule is current as of the time of publishing. 

This schedule is subject to change. 

A final schedule will be distributed by Stage 
Management during the first week of rehearsal. 

 
 
 
 

Version 1.5 


